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Stuart Rankine

Naveed Mughal

Ayse Ward

Anna Roberts

Ali Stone
(Academy Head)

Helen Bond
(Chair)

Jane Norbury

Joan Maynard

Appointing
Body

Parents

Parents

Ex-officio

Staff

Parents

Parents

Academy
Council

Parents

Ex-officio

Academy
Council

Staff

Academy
Council

FOLLY HILL ACADEMY COUNCIL - REGISTER OF INTERESTS & ATTENDANCE 2023-24

Date of
Appointment

21/10/21

28/06/23

01/01/25

01/09/24

16/10/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

22/10/20

01/09/15

30/06/20

25/05/23

05/01/18

Date of End
of Term

20/10/25

27/06/27

n/a

n/a

15/10/28

11/12/28

11/12/24

31/12/24

31/12/24

29/06/24

27/06/24

21/11/23

26/09/23

Meeting Attendance 2023/24

21/11/23

06/03/24

27/06/24 Attendance
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Relationships
of Note

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Interests in
Trading

Companies

None

None

None

None

None

Accurox Ltd
Financialz Ltd
Purliues Consulting Ltd

None

None

None

None

None

None

Membership
of Bodies

None

None

None

None

None

Ahmadiyyya Muslim
Association UK
Humanity First UK

None

None

None

None

None

None

Date of
Declaration

07/09/24

17/08/24

05/09/24

11/09/24

23/09/24

21/10/24

15/11/24

10/10/24

03/09/24

25/09/23

11/08/23

28/09/23



