



FOLLY HILL ACADEMY COUNCIL - REGISTER OF INTERESTS & ATTENDANCE 2023-24

Name	Appointing Body	Date of Appointment	Date of End of Term	Meeting Attendance 2023/24					Relationships of Note	Interests in Trading Companies	Membership of Bodies	Date of Declaration
				26/09/23	21/11/23	06/03/24	27/06/24	Attendance				
Jacqueline Doe (Joint Chair)	Parents	21/10/21	20/10/25	✓	✓	✓	✓	4 of 4	None	None	None	07/09/24
Kelly Thomas (Joint Chair)	Parents	28/06/23	27/06/27	✓	✓	✓	✓	4 of 4	None	None	None	17/08/24
Clare Freeman (Academy Head)	Ex-officio	01/01/25	n/a					0 of 0	None	None	None	05/09/24
Gina Hylton	Staff	01/09/24	n/a	✓	✓	✓	✓	4 of 4	None	None	None	11/09/24
Stuart Rankine	Parents	16/10/24	15/10/28					0 of 0	None	None	None	23/09/24
Naveed Mughal	Parents	12/12/24	11/12/28					0 of 0	None	Accurox Ltd Financialz Ltd Purluies Consulting Ltd	Ahmadiyya Muslim Association UK Humanity First UK	21/10/24
Ayse Ward	Academy Council	12/12/24	11/12/24					0 of 0	None	None	None	15/11/24
Anna Roberts	Parents	22/10/20	31/12/24	✓	✓	-	✓	3 of 4	None	None	None	10/10/24
Ali Stone (Academy Head)	Ex-officio	01/09/15	31/12/24	✓	✓	-	✓	3 of 4	None	None	None	03/09/24
Helen Bond (Chair)	Academy Council	30/06/20	29/06/24	✓	-	✓	✓	3 of 4	None	None	None	25/09/23
Jane Norbury	Staff	25/05/23	27/06/24	✓	✓	✓	✓	4 of 4	None	None	None	11/08/23
Joan Maynard	Academy Council	05/01/18	21/11/23	✓	✓			2 of 2	None	None	None	28/09/23